FOR INSTALL SUPPORT
888.859.6060
FOR SPECIFICATION SUPPORT
FOR CUSTOMER SUPPORT
FENDER WASHERS
ZINC, HOT DIP GALVANIZED FINISH & STAINLESS STEEL

Doc: FenderWasherTDS  |  Version Date: 06/10/26  |  Page 4 of 5
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 888.859.6060
ORDERING INFORMATION
TABLE 3: ORDERING INFORMATION FENDER WASHERS ZINC PLATED
PART NUMBER SIZE (I.D. X O.D.) FINISH QTY/BOX
2FDW36100 3/16 x 1" Zinc Plated 100
2FDW36114 3/16 x 1-1/4" Zinc Plated 100
2FDW14100 1/4 x 1" Zinc Plated 100
2FDW14114 1/4 x 1-1/4" Zinc Plated 100
2FDW14112 1/4 x 1-1/2" Zinc Plated 100
2FDW14200 1/4 x 2" Zinc Plated 100
2FDW56114 5/16 x 1-1/4" Zinc Plated 100
2FDW56112 5/16 x 1-1/2" Zinc Plated 100
2FDW56200 5/16 x 2" Zinc Plated 100
2FDW38114 3/8 x 1-1/4" Zinc Plated 100
2FDW38112 3/8 x 1-1/2" Zinc Plated 100
2FDW38200 3/8 x 2" Zinc Plated 100
2FDW12114 1/2 x 1-1/4" Zinc Plated 100
2FDW12112 1/2 x 1-1/2" Zinc Plated 100
2FDW12200 1/2 x 2" Zinc Plated 100
TABLE 4: ORDERING INFORMATION FENDER WASHERS HOT DIP GALVANIZED
PART NUMBER SIZE (I.D. X O.D.) FINISH QTY/BOX
2FDW14114 1/4 x 1-1/4" Hot Dip Galvanized 100
2FDW38114 3/8 x 1-1/4" Hot Dip Galvanized 100
2FDW12114 1/2 x 1-1/4" Hot Dip Galvanized 100
2FDW12112 1/2 x 1-1/2" Hot Dip Galvanized 100
* Insdie Diameter, ** Outside Diameter
TABLE 5: ORDERING INFORMATION FENDER WASHERS 316 STAINLESS STEEL
PART NUMBER SIZE (I.D. X O.D.) FINISH QTY/BOX
2FDWS414100 1/4 x 1" 316 Stainless Steel 100
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET:
FENDER WASHERS
ZINC, HOT DIP GALVANIZED & STAINLESS STEEL
Doc: FenderWasherTDS  |  Version Date: 06/10/26  |  Page 5 of 5
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 888.859.6060
ORDERING INFORMATION
TABLE 6: ORDERING INFORMATION FENDER WASHERS 18-8 STAINLESS STEEL
PART NUMBER SIZE (I.D. X O.D.) FINISH QTY/BOX
2FDWS214100 1/4 x 1" 18-8 Stainless Steel 100
2FDWS214114 1/4 x 1-1/4" 18-8 Stainless Steel 100
2FDWS214112 1/4 x 1-1/2" 18-8 Stainless Steel 100
2FDWS238114 3/8 x 1-1/4" 18-8 Stainless Steel 100
2FDWS238112 3/8 x 1-1/2" 18-8 Stainless Steel 100
2FDWS212112 1/2 x 1-1/2" 18-8 Stainless Steel 100